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Precinct 2 Total

Total Registered Voters 2896 2147 5043

Voter Turnout 2108 1247 3355

Percent Turnout 73% 58% 66%

GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
DIEHL and ALLEN 320 247 567

HEALEY and DRISCOLL 1737 956 2693

REED and EVERETT 28 25 53

WRITE-INS 4 6 10

BLANKS 19 13 32

TOTALS 2108 1247 3355

ATTORNEY GENERAL
ANDREA JOY CAMPBELL 1726 942 2668

JAMES R. McMAHON, III 341 272 613

WRITE-INS 1 0 1

BLANKS 40 33 73

TOTALS 2108 1247 3355

SECRETARY OF STATE
WILLIAN FRANCIS GALVIN 1724 961 2685

RAYLA CAMPBELL 284 220 504

JUAN SANCHEZ 68 38 106

WRITE-INS 0 0 0

BLANKS 32 28 60

TOTALS 2108 1247 3355

TREASURER
DEBORAH B. GOLDBERG 1750 959 2709

CHRISTINA CRAWFORD 236 186 422

WRITE-INS 2 6 8

BLANKS 120 96 216

TOTALS 2108 1247 3355

AUDITOR
ANTHONY AMORE 437 315 752

DIANA DiZOGLIO 1441 778 2219

GLORIA A. CABALLERO-ROCA 69 46 115

DOMINIC GIANNONE, III 18 10 28

DANIEL RIEK 43 23 66

WRITE-INS 2 1 3
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BLANKS 98 74 172

TOTALS 2108 1247 3355

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
KATHERINE M. CLARK 1720 954 2674

CAROLINE COLARUSSO 331 247 578

WRITE-INS 0 1 1

BLANKS 57 45 102

TOTALS 2108 1247 3355

COUNCILLOR
MARILYN M. PETITTO DEVANEY 1636 922 2558

WRITE-INS 10 14 24

Mara Dolan 22 6 28

BLANKS 440 305 745

TOTALS 2108 1247 3355

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
MICHAEL J. BARRETT 1726 959 2685

WRITE-INS 8 13 21

BLANKS 374 275 649

TOTALS 2108 1247 3355

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
PRECINCT 1- THIRTEENTH MIDDLESEX DISTRICT
CARMINE LAWRENCE GENTILE 1695 ⎯ 1695

WRITE-INS 8 ⎯ 8

BLANKS 405 ⎯ 405

TOTALS PRECINCT 1 2108 ⎯ 2108

PRECINCT 2- FOURTEENTH NORFOLK DISTRICT
ALICE HANLON PEISCH ⎯ 944 944

DAVID ROLDE ⎯ 80 80

WRITE-INS ⎯ 13 13

BLANKS ⎯ 210 210

TOTALS PRECINCT 2  ⎯ 1247 1247

DISTRICT ATTORNEY
MARIAN T. RYAN 1699 947 2646

WRITE-INS 8 12 20

BLANKS 401 288 689

TOTALS 2108 1247 3355

SHERIFF
PETER J. KOUTOUJIAN 1700 962 2662

WRITE-INS 8 13 21
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BLANKS 400 272 672

TOTALS 2108 1247 3355

QUESTION 1
YES 1207 660 1867

NO 821 525 1346

BLANKS 80 62 142

TOTALS 2108 1247 3355

QUESTION 2
YES 1589 928 2517

NO 393 241 634

BLANKS 126 78 204

TOTALS 2108 1247 3355

QUESTION 3
YES 1078 608 1686

NO 848 527 1375

BLANKS 182 112 294

TOTALS 2108 1247 3355

QUESTION 4
YES 1558 874 2432

NO 471 320 791

BLANKS 79 53 132

TOTALS 2108 1247 3355


